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The 4th International Conference on Optoelectronic Information and

Computer Engineering

Conference Notification

July 15-17, 2025

Taiyuan, China

https://www.icoice.org/

The 4th International Conference on Optoelectronic Information and Computer Engineering (OICE2025) will
be held in Taiyuan, China during July 15-17, 2025, which is organized by the School of Astronautics, Harbin
Institute of Technology, China. On behalf of the Organizing Committee, we warmly welcome you to participate

in OICE2025 technical discussions and accompanying programs!

Conference Preliminary Program

Date
Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Wednesday, July 16,
2025

Thursday, July 17, 2025

Conference Registration
Registration Fee:

280 USD (Early Bird Price, no later than June 1st, 2025)
310 USD (After June 1st, 2025)

Time
9:00-18:00
8:00-8:10
8:10-10:10
10:10-10:30
10:30-12:00
14:00-18:00
8:30-18:00

Activity
Registration & Preparation
Opening Ceremony
Plenary Speeches
Coffee Break & Group Photo & Poster

Plenary Speeches

Parallel Sessions & Discussions

Parallel Sessions & Discussions

Note: Transportation and accommodation expenses shall be borne by participants.
Registration fees for full-paper submissions, please refer to: https://www.icoice.org/Registration.asp

How to Attend the Conference

Please submit your attendance information to online system: http://papersub.icoice.org/.

Contact
Website: https://www i
Contact Person: Ms.
Tel: 18674065628

Email: info@icoice.org\, %,




