第四届光电信息与计算机工程国际学术会议 (OICE2025)

The 4th International Conference on Optoelectronic Information and

Computer Engineering

Conference Notification

July 15-17, 2025 Taiyuan, China

https://www.icoice.org/

The 4th International Conference on Optoelectronic Information and Computer Engineering (OICE2025) will be held in Taiyuan, China during July 15-17, 2025, which is organized by the School of Astronautics, Harbin Institute of Technology, China. On behalf of the Organizing Committee, we warmly welcome you to participate in OICE2025 technical discussions and accompanying programs!

Conference Preliminary Program

Date	Time	Activity
Tuesday, July 15, 2025	9:00-18:00	Registration & Preparation
Wednesday, July 16, 2025	8:00-8:10	Opening Ceremony
	8:10-10:10	Plenary Speeches
	10:10-10:30	Coffee Break & Group Photo & Poster
	10:30-12:00	Plenary Speeches
	14:00-18:00	Parallel Sessions & Discussions
Thursday, July 17, 2025	8:30-18:00	Parallel Sessions & Discussions

Conference Registration

Registration Fee:

280 USD (Early Bird Price, no later than June 1st, 2025)

310 USD (After June 1st, 2025)

Note: Transportation and accommodation expenses shall be borne by participants.

Registration fees for full-paper submissions, please refer to: https://www.icoice.org/Registration.asp

How to Attend the Conference

Please submit your attendance information to online system: http://papersub.icoice.org/.

Contact

Website: https://www.icoice.org/ Contact Person: Ms. Zhang, Ms. Gong

Tel: 18674065628

Email: info@icoice.org



